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Socio-Economically Disadvantaged Group (SEDG) Cell

The institute has constituted Socio-Economically Disadvantaged Group (SEDG) Cell with an
objective to foster an inclusive and safe learning environment by providing a comprehensive
support system that ensures equity, dignity and excellence for students from marginalised
backgrounds.

The members of the cell are as follows:

I\?(l). Name Designation E mail id Mobile No.
1. | Dr. Satheeshchandra S. Rl\gs:e?ii?::?vte satheeshchandra.s@sdmesociety.in | 9448549376
2. Dr. Seema S Shenoy Chairperson directorseema@sdmmba.ac.in SHI2053330
8 Mrs. Sumathi Member sumathi@sdmmba.ac.in 9900449569
4, Dr. Savitha Pereira Member savitha.pereira@sdmmba.ac.in Lt e
0 Dr. Jomon Lonappan Member jomon.lonappan@sdmmba.ac.in 8197243483
6. | Mr. Prashanth Kumar A Member prashanth.kumar@sdmmba.ac.in 9844989312
Ta Ms. Sushma Nayak | Student member sushma24@sdmmba.ac.in 7760618849
8. Ms. Nikhitha Student member nikhitha24@sdmmba.ac.in 6361627365
9, Ms. Amrutha U. Student member amrutha24@sdmmba.ac.in 6362269185
10. Mr. Saijith B. Student member saijith24@sdmmba.ac.in 6238931882
11. Mr. Sudarshan Student member sudarshan25@sdmmba.ac.in 8970467993
12. Ms. Shobhitha Student member shobhitha25@sdmmba.ac.in 9686959481
13. Ms. Pallavi Student member pallavi25@sdmmba.ac.in 7795534200
14. Ms. Ankitha Student member ankitha25@sdmmba.ac.in 9113020667
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